



APPENDIX A

Product Catalog of Parts List

PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION
008012P	MICRO WIRE MGT CLIP UV PLSTC
008011S	MICRO MNT BND T-BOLT 1/4"X1"SS
302021C	SM ENDCLAMP B CLR AL
302021D	SM ENDCLAMP B DRK AL
302022C	SM ENDCLAMP C CLR AL
302022D	SM ENDCLAMP C DRK AL
302023C	SM ENDCLAMP D CLR AL
302023D	SM ENDCLAMP D DRK AL
302024C	SM ENDCLAMP E CLR AL
302024D	SM ENDCLAMP E DRK AL
302025C	SM ENDCLAMP F CLR AL
302025D	SM ENDCLAMP F DRK AL
302026C	SM ENDCLAMP K CLR AL
302026D	SM ENDCLAMP K DRK AL
302027C	SM BND MIDCLAMP BC SS
302027D	SM BND MIDCLAMP BC DRK SS
302028C	SM BND MIDCLAMP EF SS
302028D	SM BND MIDCLAMP EF DRK SS
302029C	SM BND MID CLAMP DK SS
302029D	SM BND MID CLAMP DK DRK SS
303018C	BND SPLICE BAR SERRATED CLR
303018D	BND SPLICE BAR SERRATED DRK
304001C	L-FOOT SERRATED W/ T-BOLT, CLR
304001D	L-FOOT SERRATED W/ T-BOLT, DRK
330050S	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2" SS
330050D	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2" DRK SS
330051S	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2.25" SS
330051D	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2.25" DRKSS
330052S	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2.5" SS
330052D	BND T-BOLT&NUT 1/4"X2.5" DRKSS
009010S	SPLICE TEK SCRW #12-14"X3/4"SS
009020S	BND T-BOLT&NUT 3/8" X 3/4" SS
009021M	AL STNDOFF 3/8" BOLT&EPDMWSHR
990051C	SAMPLE, SOLAR MOUNT CLR
990051D	SAMPLE, SOLAR MOUNT DRK